JOHN W. ROSS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

	
School Directory
SY 2016 - 2017

ADMINISTRATION

	
Principal
	Holly Searl
holly.searl@dc.gov 
	
B07

	
Office Manager/Registrar
	Dairen Williams
dairen.williams@dc.gov
	
B07








FACULTY
	

	CLASS
	TEACHER
	ROOM

	
PK3
	Jacqueline Lee
jacqueline.lee@dc.gov 
	
105

		
PK4
	Hannah Konig
hannah.konig@dc.gov 
	
109

	
Kindergarten/First Grade
	Kelly Emminger
kelly.emminger@dc.gov 
	
106

	
Kindergarten/First Grade
	Katherine Mustian
katherine.mustian@dc.gov 
	
102

	
Second Grade
	Kelly Gruse
kelly.gruse@dc.gov 
	
207

	
Third Grade
	Jillian Atlas
jillian.atlas@dc.gov
	
202

	4th & 5th English Language Arts/Social Studies
4th HR
	Kelly Worland
Kelly.worland@dc.gov
	

205

	4th& 5th Math/Science
5th HR
	Daniel Markus
daniel.markus@dc.gov 
	
204




SPECIAL SUBJECTS

	
Literacy Content Coach
	Bethany Bronson
bethany.bronson@dc.gov    
	
Penthouse

	
Math Content Coach
	Meghan Pazmino
meghan.pazmino@dc.gov 
	
Penthouse

	
Spanish Teacher
	Paul Stewart
paul.stewart@dc.gov 
	
B03

	
Librarian
	Gregory Flanagan
gregory.flanagan@dc.gov 
	
B02

	
ELL
	Lisa Juriga
lisa.juriga@dc.gov
	
152

	
Special Education
	Peter Edwards
peter.edwards@dc.gov
	
151

	
School Psychologist
	Licia Spina
licia.spina@dc.gov
	
151

	K-1 Intervention/Enrichment
	Allison Mitchell
allison.mitchell@dc.gov 
	
152

	
Speech - Language
	Toni Carroll-Wills
toni.carroll@dc.gov 
	
B03

	
Physical Education
	Jason Shegda
jason.shegda@dc.gov 
	
	B03




PARAPROFESSIONALS

	
PK3
	Jennelyn Bilker
Jennelyn.bilker@dc.gov 
	
105

	
PK4
	Samantha Smith 
Samantha.smith@dc.gov 
	
109

	
K/1
	Tyler Hercules
tyler.hercules@dc.gov
	
106

	
K/1
	Peter Craig
peter.craig@dc.gov 
	
102

	
2
	Terri McCray
terri.mccray@dc.gov
	
207

	
3
	Emily Mulford
emily.mulford@dc.gov
	
202



SCHOOL NURSE

	Anastasia Ntonghanwah
ANtongha@childrensnational.org 
202.671.0405
	
B05





CAFETERIA STAFF

	Supervisor
	Jalilah Ali Matin
202. 671.0407
	[bookmark: _GoBack]B11

	Cafeteria Worker
	Shameka Swinson
202.671.0407
	B11




SECURITY

	Security Officer
	Tina Woodley
	Lower Level





MAINTENANCE

	Maintenance Foreman
	Michael Ashby
michael.ashby@dc.gov 
	
B09

	
Maintenance
	Kurt Lancaster
kurt.lancaster@dc.gov 
	
B09













